TV4

SVT 2

SVT 1 (Norrkdping)
SVT 2 (Goteborg)
SR

SVT 2 (Umed)

SR

SR

SR

SR

SVT1

SR
SR

SR

Timbro/TV
TV 8
SR

DI/TV (TV8)

2005-01-04

2005-01-09

2005-01-12

2005-02-02 (+02-05)

2005-08-19

2005-09-06

2005-11-08

2006-06-02

2006-07-24

2006-07-24

2007-02-

2007-05-26

2007-06-25

2008-05-21

2008-08-29

2008-09-

2008-09-02

2009-12-09

Morgonprogrammet
Gomorron Sverige
Packat o Klart
Carin 21.30

P1 Morgon

Gokvall

P4 Extra

P1 Pengar (10.03)
P1 Morgon

P1 Studio 1

ABC Nobel (Thomas
Furth)

P3
P1 Morgon

Morgonprogrammet
Goteborg lokalradio

P4 Radio Vasternorrland

Nyheterna



